

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Text

File #: 17-1487, Version: 1

<u>Citizens Board of Review:</u> Mike Brown, 1906 Caledonia St. <u>City Plan Commission:</u> Cassandra Woodward, 521 9<sup>th</sup> St. S. <u>La Crosse County Convention & Visitors Bureau:</u> Laurie Pfaff, W763 E. Mohawk Ln. <u>La Crosse Center Board:</u> Dave Pretasky, 220 17<sup>th</sup> St. S. <u>Neighborhood Revitalization Commission:</u> Nora Garland, 307 24<sup>th</sup> St.